[image: image1.png]


Yearly Review Process
Employee Form
Employee Reviewed:



Date: 

St. Olaf College Mission Statement


St. Olaf College challenges students to excel in the liberal arts, examine faith and values, and explore meaningful vocation in an inclusive, globally engaged community nourished by Lutheran tradition.
MY Goals & Objectives
From previous year’s review
1. 
2. 
3. 
Questions
Please complete
1. 


2. 


3. 


4. 


5. 


6. 


7. 


8. 
Review
Please review performance in light of your goals and objectives listed above and job description, identifying accomplishments and shortcomings.

Employee Review of Performance
Supervisor Review of Employee Performance


Supervisor’s Comments

Employee’s Comments


My Goals & Objectives for the Upcoming year
1. 

2. 

3. 

Signatures


Supervisor ________________________________________________


Employee _________________________________________________  


Next Level of Supervision ____________________________________
 


